CN-100EPAL
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2 1/2”
3 1/2”
65
90mm
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41280
Tel +886 4 2491 5576      Fax +886 4 2491 5580
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41280
Tel +886 4 2491 5576      Fax +886 4 2491 5580
Weight
3.62 kgs
7.96 lbs
5 - 7 kg / cm2
70 - 100 psi
320 x 125 x 318 mm
12 5/8” x 4 7/8” x 12 1/2”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Operating
Pressure
CN-100EPAL
Coil Nailers
Industrial Coil Nailer
Tool Specifications
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
Features Fasteners
Ergonomic Design, Well Balanced
Powerful, Rapid Nailing Performance
Removable Auxiliary Side Handle
Body Protectors Equipped
   15° Flat Wire Collated Nails
Length: 2 1/2 - 3 1/2" (65 - 90 mm)
Head Diameter: .322" (8.2 mm)
Shank Diameter: .134" (3.4 mm)
Shank: Ring
。
。
。
Packaging, Crating, Pallets
Siding, Sheathing, Paneling, Fencing
Industrial, Pre-Fabricated Housing
Applications
180 nails
180 nails
Lead
Capacity
。